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Illustrated Parts List Les Parties illustrées Las Partes ilustradas

Questions? Help is just a Enumeérent Listan
moment away! Vous avez des questions? Preguntas? La ayuda es justa un
Call: Generator Helpline - Vous n'avez pas besoin d'aller loin momento lejos!
1-800-743-4115 M-F 8-5 CT pour trouver de ['aide! Llamada: Generador Helpline -
Appelez: Ligne d'assistance de 1-800-743-4115 M-F8-5CT
Générateur - 1-800-743-4115
M-F 8-5 CT
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BSPP Generator
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BSPP Generator

WIRING DIAGRAM
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BSPP Generator

EXPLODED VIEW - MAIN UNIT




BSPP Generator

PARTS LIST - MAIN UNIT

Item Part #
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B192958GS
82857GS
B92531GS
190220GS
45771GS
22531GS
B190723GS
710250
92609GS
190274BGS
22129GS
189160GS
22142GS
92532GS
67989GS
66476GS
B4206GS
83083GS
43107GS
NSP
96796GS
187365)GS
186347GS
26850GS
85652GS
74908GS
14353621GS
86494GS
86292GS
23762GS
191436GS
B4986GS
193157GS
192830GS
J192983GS

Description

CRADLE
MOUNT,Vibration
SUPPORT, Engine
HOUSING, Engine Adapter
NUT

SCREW

SUPPORT, Eng/Muffler
GASKET, Muffler
MOUNT,Vibration
SCREW

WASHER, Lock

NUT

SCREW

BRACKET, Muffler

NUT

SCREW, w/Lock Washer
MUFFLER

SCREEN, Spark Arrest
SCREW

ASSY, Alternator (see page 6)
WASHER

SCREW

COVER, Bearing Carrier
WASHER
MOUNT,Vibration
SCREW

WIRE, Ground
SCREW,Wing

SCREW

WASHER

DECAL, Hot Muffler
DECAL, Ground
HARNESS, Wire, Power

ASSY, Control Panel (see page 7)

SHIELD, Heat

Item
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Parts

Part # Description
22447GS WASHER

192376GS SCREW

56893GS SCREW

52858GS NUT, Lock

191545GS DECAL, Fuel Shut-off
J192981GS SHIELD, Heat

193299GS ASSY, Tank, Fuel (Includes Items 49,
50 & 53)

BI797GS CLIP, Tree

43107GS SCREW

189135GS CARP, Fuel

189137GS SPACER

189134GS GROMMET, Rubber

22145GS WASHER

92982GS DECAL, Danger

189235GS DECAL, Start Instructions

92665GS INSULATION

48031CGS CLAMP, Hose Band

189133GS VALVE, Fuel (Includes Item 54)
189759GS KIT, Fuel Valve Repair
189568GS CLAMP, Hose Band

193426GS HOSE, Fuel

85000GS CLIP, Insulation

NSP ENGINE

Not lllustrated

43438GS PLUG, 250V 30A, 4 Prong
37806GS PLUG, 125V 30A, 3 Prong
BB306IBGS OIL, Bottle

65787GS CABLE, Battery Charge
MS6669 MANUAL, Engine

192993GS MANUAL, Owner’s

193168GS MANUAL, lllustrated Parts List
193433GS SHEET, Instruction, Wheel Kit
193412GS KIT, Decals



BSPP Generator

EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS LIST - ALTERNATOR

Item Part # Description

186059GS ADAPTER, Mounting, Alternator
192919GS ROTOR

192920AGS STATOR

193336GS RBC, (with O-Ring, p/n 189197GS)
86308HGS SCREW

66386GS ASSY, Holder, Brush
66849GS SCREW

22694GS RECEPTACLE, 6 pin
81917GS PIN, Roll

191051 AGS ASSY,Wire, Ground
23762GS WASHER

192403 XGS WIRE, Ground

189769GS REGULATOR, Voltage, AVR
65795GS RECTIFIER

66849AGS SCREW




BSPP Generator

EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS LIST - CONTROL PANEL

30
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Item Part # Description Item Part # Description
| BI192833GS PANEL, Control 17 193363GS PCB, Idle Control
2 BI192836GS BOX, Control Panel 18 64526GS SCREW
3 23897GS WASHER 19 193077GS STRIP, Terminal
4 49226GS WASHER, Lock 20 22264GS WASHER, Lock
5 91526GS SCREW 21 75477GS SCREW
6 22447GS WASHER 22 51715GS NUT
7 82538GS SWITCH, Rocker 23 43180GS WASHER
8 90418GS OUTLET, 12VDC, Snap 24 192931GS BRACKET, GFCI Breaker
9 77604GS METER, Hour 25 23365GS WASHER
10 43182GS WASHER, Lock 26 192828DGS BREAKER, Circuit, GFCI
Il 51714GS NUT 27 68868GS OUTLET, 120V, 30A
12 43181GS SCREW 28 43437GS OUTLET, 120/240V, 30A
13 22694GS HOUSING, Receptacle 29 68759GS OUTLET, 120V, 20A, Duplex
14 87962GS BREAKER, Circuit 30 193036GS HARNESS, Wire
I5 84028GS TRANSFORMER, Idle Cnt 31 193095GS JUMPER, Terminal Block
6 64525GS STANDOFF, Hex 32 75207GS BREAKER, Circuit
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NOTES



